 Euroflood MidiLED
IP66 asymmetric floodlight for open areas
  Wire Guard
  Post Top Adapter
  Optics
Nominal 9000 – 27000 lumens (53 – 211W)
4000K, Ra80 LED
3000K LED option

Dedicated Swimming Pool version available, up to 211W, with additional protective treatment and enhanced support bracket,
galvanised and 3 layers of powder coating in compliance with EN13451-1
Order codes
Euroflood MidiLED LL/CW
9697 lumen, 53W EFL2H14KG 183
12968 lumen, 79W EFL2H24KG 164
18934 lumen, 118W EFL2H34KG 160
23715 lumen, 157W EFL2H44KG 151
30081 lumen, 211W EFL2H54KG 143
40107 lumen, 269W EFL2H64KG 149
11789 lumen, 79W EFL2H24KG/SP 149
17142 lumen, 118W EFL2H34KG/SP 145
21023 lumen, 157W EFL2H44KG/SP 134
27346 lumen, 211W EFL2H54KG/SP 130
Accessories
SINGLE MOUNTING BRACKET
FOR 76MM DIAMETER POST TOP
EFLBKT76